
Red.

br.

Startni 

br.
Prezime Ime Spol Naziv kluba / udruženja Vrijeme

1 111 Rakijašić Paula Ž AK Virovitica 0:16:20

2 116 Bošnjaković Mario M AK Virovitica 0:16:37

3 121 Čoti Vedran M Ind 0:17:29

4 114 Sabo Lena Ž AK Virovitica 0:18:04

5 124 Gabrić Dino M Ind 0:18:45

6 115 Sabo Luka M Ind 0:19:04

7 123 Zdjelar Berigoj M Ind 0:19:40

8 112 Blaga Lorena Ž Ind 0:19:49

9 118 Marinić Lana Ž Ind 0:19:53

10 117 Smolčić Nives Ž Ind 0:21:08

11 122 Šipek Kristijan M BK Bor 0:22:05

12 113 Sljepčević Andi M AK Virovitica 0:22:06

13 120 Komar Marija Ž Ind 0:25:58

14 119 Kereta Ivan M Ind 0:26:00

JUNIOR 3KM
UKUPNO



Red.

br.

Startni 

br.
Prezime Ime Spol Naziv kluba / udruženja Vrijeme

1 116 Bošnjaković Mario M AK Virovitica 0:16:37

2 121 Čoti Vedran M Ind 0:17:29

3 124 Gabrić Dino M Ind 0:18:45

4 115 Sabo Luka M Ind 0:19:04

5 123 Zdjelar Berigoj M Ind 0:19:40

6 122 Šipek Kristijan M BK Bor 0:22:05

7 113 Sljepčević Andi M AK Virovitica 0:22:06

8 119 Kereta Ivan M Ind 0:26:00

JUNIOR 3KM
MUŠKARCI



Red.

br.

Startni 

br.
Prezime Ime Spol Naziv kluba / udruženja Vrijeme

1 111 Rakijašić Paula Ž AK Virovitica 0:16:20

2 114 Sabo Lena Ž AK Virovitica 0:18:04

3 112 Blaga Lorena Ž Ind 0:19:49

4 118 Marinić Lana Ž Ind 0:19:53

5 117 Smolčić Nives Ž Ind 0:21:08

6 120 Komar Marija Ž Ind 0:25:58

JUNIOR 3KM
ŽENE


